
GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN
by imperfection of the tree, artistry starts

Finaspan, deel 1 P01-P19-E 04-12-2000, 11:061



2   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

Which species can we offer ?

Finaspan, deel 1 P01-P19-E 04-12-2000, 11:0918-19



 3

Over one hundred species are available in our Ali Baba’s cave ! We 
have attempted to present them in a convivial manner, starting 
with the lightest and ending with the darkest. If you are looking 
for a particular specie, you will find it in the alphabetic index at the 
back of the brochure which will direct you to the appropriate page. 
Burr and curl are listed separately. Those species available in crown 
or quarter cut are marked respectively with a little Cr  or Q  .

Most of the species presented here are available from stock at our 
warehouse (we keep in stock almost 2 million m2 of veneers !) but 
some, more fragile ones, do not stand extended storage. We there-
fore prefer to purchase and select them at the right moment accor-
ding to the precise wishes of our customers. The former are marked 
with a little green tree [  ], the latter with an orange one [  ].

Twenty or so species are available from stock in Masterflex® : these 
are shown by a little logo in the top right hand corner [  ].

Finally, if you wish to dream while leafing through this range, let 
your imagination run free, but don’t forget that all dreams have a 
price : before falling in love with a species that is unfamiliar to you, 
cast an eye on the little green bank notes in the bottom right hand 
corner, which will give you some idea of the price of one specie rel-
ative to another. One last word of advice : the species that you are 
about to discover in the following pages are nothing more than 
indicative samples. They must not, under any circumstances, be 
considered as a reference against which to compare the panels 
received. Forewarned is forearmed, as they say...

And now, enjoy the walk !

Which species can we offer ?

Finaspan, deel 1 P01-P19-E 04-12-2000, 11:0918-19



4   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQ

Sycomore fiddle back

Q QQ

Tulipwood

Cr Q Q QQ

Sycomore

Cr Q Q

Q

Hornbeam
Cr Q QQ

Birch
R QCr QQQ

Maple fiddle back
Q Q

Q

Ash white crown cut
Cr QQ

Beech white
Cr Q Q Q

Ash white quarter cut
Q Q



 5

Q

Maple
Cr Q QQ

Ash Apli crown cut
Cr QQ

Ash fiddle back
Q Q

Q Q

Lime
Cr Q QQQ

Bird’s eye maple
R Q

Ako
R Q

Q

Hackberry
Cr Q Q Q

Pine silver
Cr Q Q Q

Pine knotty Europe
Cr Q Q



6   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

Q

Pine Carolina
Cr Q QQ

Pine clear
Cr Q Q Q

Pine Baltic
Cr Q Q

Eyong
R Q

Koto peeled
R Q

Koto sliced
Q Q

Q

Goiabao
Cr Q Q Q

Limba
Cr Q Q

Movingui
Cr Q Q



 7

Q

Iroko
Q QQ

Idigbo
Q Q QQQ

Lemontree
Cr Q Q

Q

Sen
Cr Q QQ

Avodire
Cr Q Q QQ

Grey elm
Cr Q Q

QQ

Oak pippy
Cr Q QQQ

Chestnut
Cr Q Q Q

Oak white quarter cut
Q Q



8   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQ

Elm red
Cr Q QQ

Oak Eur. white crown cut
Cr QQ

Oak US white crown cut
Cr Q

Q QQ

Cedar Lebanon
Cr Q QQ

Mansonia
Cr Q QQQ

Walnut Italian
Cr Q Q

Q

Anegre fiddle back
Q Q

Eucalyptus
Cr Q QQQ

Hemlock
Q Q



 9

Q

Spruce
Cr Q QQ

Aspen
Cr Q QQQ

Larch
Cr Q Q

Q

Anegre
Cr Q QQ

Alder Eur.
Cr Q QQ

Oak red crown cut
Cr Q

Q Q

Oak red quarter cut
Q QQQ

Cherry European
Cr Q QQ

Alder red US
Cr Q Q



10   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQ

Pine Douglas fir.
Q Q

QQ

Sycamore weathered
Cr Q Q

QQQ

Pear Swiss
Cr Q Q

QQ

Louro Faia
Q Q

Gaboon
R Q

Q

Cherry Am. black
Cr Q Q Q

Beech steamed
Cr Q Q

QQ

Cedar western red
Q QQQQ

Taxus
Cr Q Q



 11

Utile
Q Q

QQQ

Sapele pommelé
R Q

Sapele quarter cut
Q Q

Sapele crown cut
Cr Q

Q

Khaya crown cut
Cr Q

QQ

Merbau
Cr Q Q

Khaya quarter cut
Q Q

Macore
Q QQQ

Brazilian mahogany
Cr Q



12   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQQ

Rosewood Rio
Cr Q Q

QQ

Lacewood
Q Q

Macore fiddle back
Q Q

QQ

Bubinga peeled
R QQ

Bubinga
Cr Q Q QQQ

Purpleheart
Cr Q Q

Q

Padouk
Q Q

QQ

Afzelia
Q Q

QQQ

Prune
Cr Q



 13

Q

Afrormosia
Q QQ

Moabi
Q Q

QQ

Teak
Cr Q Q

Q

Walnut African
Q Q

Q

Ash olive 100%
Cr Q QQQ

Zebrano
Q Q

QQQ

Bamboo
Q Q

QQ

Walnut Am. black
Cr Q Q

Q

Amazakoue
Cr Q Q



14   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQQ

Ebony green
Cr Q Q

QQQ

Wenge quarter cut
Q QQQQ

Wenge crown cut
Cr QQQQ

Rosewood Indian
Cr Q Q

QQQ

Ebony macassar
Cr Q QQQQ

Rosewood Santos
Cr Q QQQQ

Rosewood Rio
Cr Q Q



 15

QQQ

Ash burl
R Q

QQQ

Mazure birch
Q QQQ

Poplar burl
Q Q

Q Q QQQ

Madrona burl
QQQ

Oak burl
QQQ

Myrtle burl
Q

QQ

Yew
Cr Q QR R

R R R

Burls and Curls
Burls and curls are veneers with lots of character. 
Read the explanation in the foreword carefully, 
especially about the way they are generally join-
ted (end-matched).



16  I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

QQQ

Walnut burl
QQQQ

Vavona burl
Q QQQ

Elm burl
QR R R



 33

European Union Heads of State conference table. 
Realisation : Cathedral Contracts Ltd.



18   I   GUIDE MARIEN-FINASPAN 

Index

Afrormosia 13
Afzelia 12
Ako 5
Alder Eur. 9
Alder red US 9
Amazakoue 13
Anegre 9
Anegre fiddle back 8
Ash Alpi crown cut 5
Ash fiddle back 5
Ash olive 100% 13
Ash white crown cut 4
Ash white quarter cut 4
Aspen 9
Avodire 7
Bamboo 13
Beech steamed 10
Beech white 4
Birch 4
Bird’s eye maple 5
Brazilian mahogany 11
Bubinga 12
Bubinga peeled 12
Cedar Lebanon 8
Ceder western red 10
Cherry Am. black 10
Cherry European 9
Chestnut 7

 
Ebony green 14
Ebony macassar 14
Elm red 8
Eucalyptus 8
Eyong 6
Fichte 9
Gaboon 10
Goiabao 6
Grey elm 7
Hackberry 5
Hemlock 8
Hornbeam 4
Idigbo 7
Iroko 7
Khaya crown cut 11
Khaya quarter cut 11
Koto peeled 6
Koto sliced 6
Lacewood 12
Larch 9
Lemontree  7
Limba 6
Lime 5
Louro Faïa 10
Macore 11
Macore fiddle back 12
Mansonia 8

Standard Species
Maple 5



 19

Index

 Maple fiddle back
 

4
Merbau

 
11

Moabi
 

13
Movingui

 
6

Oak Eur. white crown cut
 

8
Oak pippy

 
7

Oak red crown cut 
 

9
Oak red quarter cut

 
9

Oak US white crown cut
 

8
Oak white quarter cut

 
7

Padouk
 

12
Pear Swiss

 
10

Pine Carolina
 

6

Pine clear 6
Pine Douglas Fir. 10
Pine knotty Europe 5
Pine silver 5
Prune 12
Purpleheart 12
Rosewood Indian 14
Rosewood Rio 12
Rosewood Rio 14
Rosewood Santos 14
Sapele crown cut 11
Sapele pommelé 11
Sapele quarter cut 11
Sen 7

Sycomore 4
Sycomore fiddle back 4
Sycomore weathered 10
Taxus 10
Teak 13
Tulipwood 4
Utile 11
Walnut African 13
Walnut Am. black 13
Walnut Italian 8
Wenge crown cut 14
Wenge quarter cut 14
Zebrano 13

Burls and Curls 

Ash burl 15
Elm burl 16
Madrona burl 15
Mazure birch 15
Myrtle burl 15
Oak burl 15
Poplar burl 15
Vavona burl 16
Walnut burl 16
Yew 15

Pine Baltic 6



MARIEN-FINASPAN

Stationsstraat 92
B-3191 Hever
Tel. : +32 (0)15 52 05 00
Fax : +32 (0)15 52 09 64
E-mail : info@finaspan.be
www.finaspan.be

http://www.visionandfactory.com

